
Latvijas Republikas Kauss - I

LKF Jaunatnes meistarsacīkstes

smaiļošanā un kanoe airēšanā
2020. gada 20. jūnijā, Brocēnos

1 11:
00

K-1 200 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. 1 prbr. 1-FIN; 2-7 p/fin
1 Ēriks Novickis 2003 Brocēnu NBJSS
2 Zigmārs Cinovskis 2002 Jelgavas BJSS

3 Ričards Vagulis 2003 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
4 Ingus Justs 2002 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Artēmijs Fomins 2002 MSĢ SV SASS
6 Dāvis Zujevs 2003 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
7 Valters Mančass 2003 MSĢ SV SASS
8 Eduards Siliņš 2003 Talsu NSS

2 11:03 K-1 200 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. 2 prbr. 1-FIN; 2-7 p/fin
1 Edijs Dombrovskis 2003 Brocēnu NBJSS
2 Ivans Jurinovs 2003 MSĢ SV SASS
3 Otto Gerbers 2003 Jelgavas BJSS

4 Juris Alsbergs 2003 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
5 Daniils Uļnirovs 2002 BJSS Rīdzene
6 Mikaels Mihaeljans 2003 MSĢ SV SASS
7 Reinis Jānis Brunēvics 2002 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
8 Kaspars Vēveris 2003 MSĢ SV SASS

3 11:06 K-1 200 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. 3 prbr. 1-FIN; 2-7 p/fin
1

2 Rihards Aleksandrs Rikters 2002 MSĢ SV SASS
3 Martins Svitiņš 2003 Talsu NSS

4 Kārlis Dumpis 2003 Jelgavas BJSS

5 Ralfs Kariņš 2002 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
6 Jēkabs Kalenda 2002 Ventspils Spars

7 Mārtiņš Balga 2003 MSĢ SV SASS
8 Augusts Melderis 2002 Brocēnu NBJSS

4 11:10 K-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 1 prbr. 1-4 + 3x5.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Rihards Alksnis 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
2 Rolands Kalniņš 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
3 Markuss Boļšijs 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
4 Mārtiņš Brauhbārs 2006 Brocēnu NBJSS
5 Iļja Vincāns 2004 BJSS Rīdzene
6 Māris Galenieks 2005 MSĢ SV SASS
7 Vitālijs Kuļešovs 2006 Ventspils Spars

8 Artūrs Jevsējevs 2006 BJSS Rīdzene



5 11:13 K-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 2 prbr. 1-4 + 3x5.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Reinis Atkauķis 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
2 Mārcis Tomsons 2006 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
3 Kristiāns Lauris 2006 Jelgavas BJSS

4 Jānis Kaurāts 2004 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
5 Oskars Lubavs 2004 Talsu NSS

6 Marians Sprugevičs 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
7 Mareks Višņevskis 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
8 Mārcis Galenieks 2005 MSĢ SV SASS

6 11:16 K-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 3 prbr. 1-4 + 3x5.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Andris Dzenis 2005 Brocēnu NBJSS
2 Rodrigo Frošs 2006 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
3 Rihards Zutis 2004 BJSS Rīdzene
4 Ritvars Gūtmanis 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
5 Aleksis Mikus Vaicjanoks 2005 Jelgavas BJSS

6 Rafaels Šūpulnieks 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
7 Aleksejs Masaitis 2006 Ventspils Spars

8 Matīss Zabello 2005 BJSS Rīdzene

7 11:20 K-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 4 prbr. 1-4 + 3x5.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Emīls Kiršakmens 2005 Talsu NSS

2 Arturs Meijers 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
3 Kristofs Zaļupe 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
4 Maksims Trubčaņins 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Ralfs Silabriedis 2005 Brocēnu NBJSS
6 Mārtiņš Aldiņš 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
7 Rihards Prūsis 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
8 Rinalds Runcis 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS

8 11:23 K-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 5 prbr. 1-4 + 3x5.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Patriks Toms Līvmanis 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
2 Matīss Cinis 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
3 Gustavs Tīrmanis 2006 Ventspils Spars

4 Timurs Garists 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Markuss Aleksandrs Sikorskis 2006 Jelgavas BJSS

6 Sandis Mamontovs 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
7 Mārtiņš Šilings 2006 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
8 Ivans Tiščenko 2004 BJSS Rīdzene

9 11:26 K-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 6 prbr. 1-4 + 3x5.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Toms Ozoliņš 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
2 Krišs Lasmanis 2005 Ventspils Spars

3 Dairis Lamberts 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
4 Kārlis Pārups 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Kārlis Bērziņš 2006 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
6 Lauris Jansons 2004 MSĢ SV SASS
7 Kristaps Vanka 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
8 Erasts Nazarenko 2004 BJSS Rīdzene



10 11:30 C-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 1 prbr. 1-3 FIN; 4-7+lab.laiks p/fin
1

2 Daniels Siders 2005 Ventspils Spars

3 Ignats Kunašs 2005 Jelgavas BJSS

4 Edgars Dupļakovs 2004 Ventspils Spars

5 Arturs Ločmelis 2004 BJSS Rīdzene
6 Aleksandrs Romanovs 2005 Ventspils Spars

7 Andrejs Fomenko 2004 BJSS Rīdzene

11 11:33 C-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 2 prbr. 1-3 FIN; 4-7+lab.laiks p/fin
1

2 Daniils Suhanovs 2005 Ventspils Spars

3 Georgijs Žuks 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
4 Artjoms Čikuns 2005 Jelgavas BJSS

5 Aleksandrs Sabarņa 2005 Ventspils Spars

6 Alekss Engelbrehts 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
7 Artūrs Ikšelis 2004 Talsu NSS

12 11:36 K-1 200 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 1 prbr. 1-6 + 3x7.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Elza Mihņēviča 2006 Talsu NSS

2 Vanesa Pojarkova 2004 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
3 Marta Paula Brolīte 2005 Jelgavas BJSS

4 Līga Lūse 2004 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Aelita Imaka 2004 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
6 Dominika Helga Sikorska 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
7 Ance Straujā 2004 Talsu NSS

8 Dora Liekmane 2006 Brocēnu NBJSS
9 Gabriela Nikonova 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS

13 11:40 K-1 200 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 2 prbr. 1-6 + 3x7.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Sabīne Pīlāga 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
2 Margarita Sokolova 2004 BJSS Rīdzene
3 Kitija Ķibilda 2004 Jelgavas BJSS

4 Annija Skreitule 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
5 Elga Āle 2004 Talsu NSS

6 Lauma Močāne 2006 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
7 Elizabete Kļaviņa 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
8 Vineta Krausa 2004 Jelgavas BJSS

9 Undīne Veidmane 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS

14 11:43 K-1 200 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 3 prbr. 1-6 + 3x7.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Elizabete Kalniņa 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
2 Nadežda Červinska 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
3 Dana Blaumane 2006 Talsu NSS

4 Krista Bērziņa 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
5 Roberta Laurinoviča 2005 Brocēnu NBJSS
6 Ance Nadīna Tomsone 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
7 Antuanete Bāra 2006 Jelgavas BJSS

8 Katrīna Kaula 2006 BJSS Rīdzene



15 11:46 K-1 200 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 4 prbr. 1-6 + 3x7.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Kate Straujā 2005 Talsu NSS

2 Ulrika Skreitule 2006 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
3 Luīze Priedoliņa 2005 Ventspils Spars

4 Sabīne Taube 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
5 Melānija Čamane 2006 Jelgavas BJSS

6 Sintija Grīnvalde 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
7 Melina Smirnova 2004 BJSS Rīdzene
8 Monta Hartmane 2004 Jelgavas BJSS

16 11:55 K-1 1000 m vīrieši 1 prbr. 1-FIN; 2-7 p/fin
1 Rihards Jēkabs Dzenis 2000 Brocēnu NBJSS
2 Valters Sudmalis 1998 BJSS Rīdzene
3 Rūdolfs Segliņš 1996 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
4 Mārcis Livmanis 2001 MSĢ SV SASS
5 Reinis Kalnarājs 1999 BJSS Rīdzene
6 Aldis Artūrs Vilde 1997 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
7 Guntis Rubīns 1998 BJSS Rīdzene
8 Kristaps Leinišs 2001 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS

17 12:02 K-1 1000 m vīrieši 2 prbr. 1-FIN; 2-7 p/fin
1 Gustavs Lauris Ruģelis 2001 MSĢ SV SASS
2 Jānis Āboliņš 1964 Jelgava KC

3 Nauris Tomsons 2001 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
4 Elgars Jevsejevs 2001 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Roberts Pumpa 1995 MSĢ SV SASS
6 Kristaps Laube 1999 BJSS Rīdzene
7 Gints Markavičs 2000 Brocēnu NBJSS
8 Roberts Napituhins 1999 BJSS Rīdzene

18 12:10 K-1 1000 m vīrieši 3 prbr. 1-FIN; 2-7 p/fin
1

2 Aleksandrs Jevsejevs 1999 BJSS Rīdzene
3 Henrijs Horsts 2001 MSĢ SV SASS
4 Niklāvs Lībers 1999 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Vents Hedijs Brunēvics 1996 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
6 Vladislavs Fostijs 2000 BJSS Rīdzene
7 Rihards Silārs 2001 Jelgavas BJSS

8 Edvards Ceipe 2001 BJSS Rīdzene
19 12:20 K-1 200 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. 1 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-7 +lab.laiks B fin
20 12:23 K-1 200 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. 2 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-7 +lab.laiks B fin
21 12:26 K-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 1 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-6 B fin; 7-9 C fin
22 12:30 K-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 2 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-6 B fin; 7-9 C fin
23 12:33 K-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 3 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-6 B fin; 7-9 C fin
24 12:36 C-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. p/fin 1-3 FIN
25 12:40 K-1 200 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 1 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-6 B fin
26 12:43 K-1 200 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 2 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-6 B fin
27 12:46 K-1 200 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 3 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-6 B fin
28 13:00 K-1 1000 m vīrieši 1 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-7 +lab.laiks B fin
29 13:07 K-1 1000 m vīrieši 2 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-7 +lab.laiks B fin
30 13:20 K-1 200 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. A FIN

31 13:25 K-1 200 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. B FIN



32 13:30 C-1 200 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. FIN

1 Patriks Jānis Pudāns 2003 BJSS Rīdzene
2 Nils Mediņš 2002 Jelgavas BJSS

3 Valters Mārtinsons 2003 BJSS Rīdzene
4 Kims Čerkašins 2002 Jelgavas BJSS

5 Kārlis Grunte 2003 Talsu NSS

6 Jurijs Ševcovs 2002 Jelgavas BJSS

7 Antons Kalatiļins 2003 BJSS Rīdzene
8 Gļebs Vasiļjevs 2003 Ventspils Spars

9 Artis Žube 2003 BJSS Rīdzene

33 13:35 K-1 200 m A jaunietes 2002.-2003. FIN

1 Terēza Priedola 2003 MSĢ SV SASS
2 Nadežda Šatohina 2002 BJSS Rīdzene
3 Santa Strode 2003 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
4 Reina Rituma 2002 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Linda Breidaka 2002 Brocēnu NBJSS
6 Katrīna Smiltniece 2002 Jelgavas BJSS

7 Margarita Oša 2002 BJSS Rīdzene
8 Sammera Pojarkova 2003 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
9 Rozanna Ieva Kanajeva 2003 BJSS Rīdzene

34 13:40 K-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. A FIN

35 13:45 K-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. B FIN

36 13:50 K-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. C FIN

37 13:55 C-1 200 m B zēni 2004.-2006. FIN

38 14:00 K-1 200 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. A FIN

39 14:05 K-1 200 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. B FIN

40 14:10 C-1 200 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. FIN

1

2

3 Aleksandra Počtarenko 2006 Jelgavas BJSS

4 Viktorija Paune 2006 BJSS Rīdzene

41 14:20 K-1 500 m sievietes FIN

1

2 Valerija Kleine 2001 BJSS Rīdzene
3 Sigita Monta Dreimane 2001 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
4 Laura Skukauska 1996 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Justīne Andresone 1998 SK Lucavsalas airi

6 Madara Aldiņa 1994 BJSS Rīdzene



42 14:30 C-1 1000 m vīrieši FIN

1

2 Iļja Lučenkovs 2001 BJSS Rīdzene
3 Rinalds Ozolnieks 2000 Ventspils Spars

4 Ansis Grišāns 2000 Brocēnu NBJSS
5 Vitalijs Upenieks 2000 Jelgavas BJSS

6 Alekss Podenskis 1997 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
7 Roberts Lagzdiņš 1999 Jelgavas BJSS

8 Kārlis Mārtinsons 2001 BJSS Rīdzene

43 14:37 K-1 1000 m vīrieši A FIN

44 14:45 K-1 1000 m vīrieši B FIN

15:10 APBALVOŠANA KAUSAM

45 15:30 K-1 1000 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. 1 prbr. 1-3 FIN; 4-7+lab.laiks p/fin
1 Reinis Jānis Brunevics 2002 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
2 Kārlis Dumpis 2003 Jelgavas BJSS

3 Ingus Justs 2002 BJSS Rīdzene
4 Ričards Vagulis 2003 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
5 Valters Mančass 2003 MSĢ SV SASS
6 Otto Gerbers 2003 Jelgavas BJSS

7 Artēmijs Fomins 2002 MSĢ SV SASS
8 Ivans Jurinovs 2003 MSĢ SV SASS
9 Dāvis Zujevs 2003 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS

10 Kaspars Vēveris 2003 MSĢ SV SASS

46 15:37 K-1 1000 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. 2 prbr. 1-3 FIN; 4-7+lab.laiks p/fin
1 Mikaels Mihaeljans 2003 MSĢ SV SASS
2 Eduards Siliņš 2003 Talsu NSS

3 Ralfs Kariņš 2002 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
4 Ivans Jurinovs 2003 MSĢ SV SASS
5 Juris Alsbergs 2003 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
6 Zigmārs Cinovskis 2002 Jelgavas BJSS

7 Daniils Uļnirovs 2002 BJSS Rīdzene
8 Rihards Aleksandrs Rikters 2002 MSĢ SV SASS
9 Mārtiņš Balga 2003 MSĢ SV SASS

10 Miks Štromanis 2003 Brocēnu NBJSS

47 15:45 K-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 1 prbr. 1-6 + 3x7.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Arturs Meijers 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
2 Jānis Kaurāts 2004 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
3 Lauris Jansons 2004 MSĢ SV SASS
4 Toms Ozoliņš 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Aleksejs Masaitis 2006 Ventspils Spars

6 Emīls Kiršakmens 2005 Talsu NSS

7 Matīss Zabello 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
8 Markuss Aleksandrs Sikorskis 2006 Jelgavas BJSS

9 Ritvars Gūtmanis 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS



48 15:52 K-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 2 prbr. 1-6 + 3x7.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Kārlis Bērziņš 2006 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
2 Erasts Nazarenko 2004 BJSS Rīdzene
3 Kristiāns Lauris 2006 Jelgavas BJSS

4 Kristofs Zaļupe 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
5 Gustavs Tīrmanis 2006 Ventspils Spars

6 Maksims Trubčaņins 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
7 Timurs Garists 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
8 Mārcis Galenieks 2005 MSĢ SV SASS
9 Sandis Mamontovs 2005 BJSS Rīdzene

49 16:00 K-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 3 prbr. 1-6 + 3x7.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Marians Sprugevičs 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
2 Mārtiņš Brauhbārs 2006 Brocēnu NBJSS
3 Markuss Boļšijs 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
4 Ivans Tiščenko 2004 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Māris Galenieks 2004 MSĢ SV SASS
6 Krišs Lasmanis 2005 Ventspils Spars

7 Mārtiņš Šilings 2006 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
8 Rolands Kalniņš 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
9 Rihards Alksnis 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS

50 16:07 K-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 4 prbr. 1-6 + 3x7.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Iļja Vincāns 2004 BJSS Rīdzene
2 Ralfs Silabriedis 2005 Brocēnu NBJSS
3 Aleksis Mikus Vaicjanoks 2005 Jelgavas BJSS

4 Mareks Višņevskis 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
5 Mārtiņš Aldiņš 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
6 Vitālijs Kuļešovs 2006 Ventspils Spars

7 Rihards Prūsis 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
8 Matīss Cinis 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
9 Oskars Lubavs 2004 Talsu NSS

51 16:15 C-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 1 prbr. 1-3 FIN; 4-7+lab.laiks p/fin
1

2 Ignats Kunašs 2005 Jelgavas BJSS

3 Edgars Dupļakovs 2004 Ventspils Spars

4 Andrejs Fomenko 2004 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Daniels Siders 2005 Ventspils Spars

6 Alekss Engelbrehts 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
7 Aleksandrs Sabarņa 2005 Ventspils Spars

52 16:22 C-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 2 prbr. 1-3 FIN; 4-7+lab.laiks p/fin
1

2 Artjoms Čikuns 2005 Jelgavas BJSS

3 Aleksandrs Romanovs 2005 Ventspils Spars

4 Georgijs Žuks 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
5 Daniils Suhanovs 2005 Ventspils Spars

6 Artūrs Ikšelis 2004 Talsu NSS

7 Arturs Ločmelis 2004 BJSS Rīdzene



53 16:35 K-1 500 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 1 prbr. 1-6 + 3x7.lab.laiks p/fin
1 Vanesa Pojarkova 2004 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
2 Kitija Ķibilda 2004 Jelgavas BJSS

3 Līga Lūse 2004 BJSS Rīdzene
4 Kate Straujā 2005 Talsu NSS

5 Ulrika Skreitule 2006 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
6 Nadežda Červinska 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
7 Lauma Močāne 2006 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
8 Antuanete Bāra 2006 Jelgavas BJSS

54 16:40 K-1 500 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 2 prbr. 1-6 + 3x7.lab.laiks p/fin
1

2 Sabīne Pīlāga 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
3 Katrīna Kaula 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
4 Elga Āle 2004 Talsu NSS

5 Undīne Veidmane 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
6 Melānija Čamane 2006 Jelgavas BJSS

7 Margarita Sokolova 2004 BJSS Rīdzene
8 Sabīne Taube 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS

55 16:45 K-1 500 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 3 prbr. 1-6 + 3x7.lab.laiks p/fin
1

2 Aelita Imaka 2004 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
3 Dominika Helga Sikorska 2005 BJSS Rīdzene
4 Marta Paula Brolīte 2005 Jelgavas BJSS

5 Annija Skreitule 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
6 Elza Mihņēviča 2006 Talsu NSS

7 Luīze Priedoliņa 2005 Ventspils Spars

8 Ance Nadīna Tomsone 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS

56 16:50 K-1 500 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 4 prbr. 1-6 + 3x7.lab.laiks p/fin
1

2 Gabriela Nikonova 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
3 Elizabete Kļaviņa 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
4 Krista Bērziņa 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
5 Vineta Krausa 2004 Jelgavas BJSS

6 Elizabete Kalniņa 2005 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
7 Monta Hartmane 2004 Jelgavas BJSS

8 Ance Straujā 2004 Talsu NSS

57 17:00 K-1 1000 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. p/fin 1-3 FIN
58 17:07 K-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 1 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-6 B fin
59 17:15 K-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 2 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-6 B fin
60 17:22 K-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. 3 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-6 B fin
61 17:30 C-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. p/fin 1-3 FIN
62 17:40 K-1 500 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 1 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-6 B fin
63 17:45 K-1 500 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 2 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-6 B fin
64 17:50 K-1 500 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. 3 p/fin 1-3 A fin; 4-6 B fin



65 17:55 C-1 500 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. FIN

1

2

3 Viktorija Paune 2006 BJSS Rīdzene
4 Aleksandra Počtarenko 2006 Jelgavas BJSS

66 18:00 K-1 500 m A jaunietes 2002.-2003. FIN

1

2 Sammera Pojarkova 2003 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
3 Santa Strode 2003 Limbažu/Salacgrīvas NSS
4 Katrīna Smiltniece 2002 Jelgavas BJSS

5 Rozanna Ieva Kanajeva 2003 BJSS Rīdzene
6 Terēza Priedola 2003 MSĢ SV SASS
7 Nadežda Šatohina 2002 BJSS Rīdzene

67 18:10 C-1 1000 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. FIN

1 Nils Mediņš 2002 Jelgavas BJSS

2 Antons Kalatiļins 2003 BJSS Rīdzene
3 Kārlis Grunte 2003 Talsu NSS

4 Jurijs Ševcovs 2002 Jelgavas BJSS

5 Artis Žube 2003 BJSS Rīdzene
6 Gļebs Vasiļjevs 2003 Ventspils Spars

7 Patriks Jānis Pudāns 2003 BJSS Rīdzene
8 Kims Čerkašins 2002 Jelgavas BJSS

9 Valters Mārtinsons 2003 BJSS Rīdzene

68 18:17 K-1 1000 m A jaunieši 2002.-2003. FIN

69 18:25 K-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. A FIN

70 18:32 K-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. B FIN

71 18:40 C-1 1000 m B zēni 2004.-2006. FIN

72 18:50 K-1 500 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. A FIN

73 18:55 K-1 500 m B meitenes 2004.-2006. B FIN

19:10 APBALVOŠANA


